
Cls Nom Ad/En C.N heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague Point coef
1 عزيز يوسف 6/0 1° 15.13:49:54 257.6015 1209.966 17-04***47 100 0.0931
2 LOFT BOUAIBA 6/53 1° 15.13:51:20 258.8874 1207.872 17-01***80 99.907 0.1862
3 LOFT ABOU HOUSAM 9/32 1° 15.13:51:40 258.7667 1205.436 19-67***55 99.814 0.2793
4 عزيز سرحاني 3/13 1° 15.13:53:56 260.3655 1200.21 19-05***15 99.721 0.3724
5 LOFT SEBAR 8/0 1° 15.13:42:40 246.6826 1199.43 19-62***36 99.628 0.4655
6 SAIDE LAKERI 6/30 1° 15.13:43:42 247.6374 1198.05 19-41***96 99.535 0.5587
7 SERHANI ABDELLAH 6/40 1° 15.13:56:53 263.3624 1197.738 19-27***10 99.441 0.6518
8 SERHANI ABDELLAH 6/40 2° 15.13:56:55 263.3624 1197.558 19-27***80 99.348 0.7449
9 NOUR BILALE 5/40 1° 15.13:56:37 262.8222 1196.73 19-93***16 99.255 0.838

10 NOUR BILALE 5/40 2° 15.13:56:45 262.8222 1196.004 19-93***47 99.162 0.9311
11 BILAL SERHANI 10/31 1° 15.13:53:48 259.2575 1195.836 19-03***14 99.069 1.0242
12 LOFT NAOUI 5/21 1° 15.13:57:16 263.2212 1195.014 17-10***04 98.976 1.1173
13 محمد أحمد 6/20 1° 15.13:56:57 262.8326 1194.966 19-93***28 98.883 1.2104
14 MOHAMED NEKKACH 5/40 1° 15.13:56:54 262.5205 1193.82 18-60***84 98.79 1.3035
15 SAIDE LAKERI 6/30 2° 15.13:44:34 247.6374 1193.052 19-03***50 98.697 1.3966
16 LOFT YOUSSEF BILO 4/14 1° 15.13:57:17 262.7699 1192.872 18-41***23 98.603 1.4898
17 SAIDE LAKERI 6/30 3° 15.13:44:45 247.6374 1191.996 19-03***52 98.51 1.5829
18 LOFT NAOUI 5/21 2° 15.13:58:01 263.2212 1190.958 18-61***52 98.417 1.676
19 عمر رجاني 6/35 1° 15.14:00:33 266.1103 1190.382 19-67***94 98.324 1.7691
20 SERHANI ABDELLAH 6/40 3° 15.13:58:26 263.3624 1189.35 19-27***19 98.231 1.8622
21 اخوان اولاد الخباز 5/34 1° 15.13:57:52 262.5971 1188.942 19-38***06 98.138 1.9553
22 LOFT BOUAIBA 6/53 2° 15.13:54:53 258.8874 1188.192 19-16***90 98.045 2.0484
23 LOFT MOHAMAD

YOUSSEF
5/39 1° 15.13:58:08 262.715 1188.042 19-13***26 97.952 2.1415

24 LOFT MOHAMAD
YOUSSEF

5/39 2° 15.13:58:19 262.715 1187.052 19-09***92 97.859 2.2346

25 LOFT BOUAIBA 6/53 3° 15.13:55:12 258.8874 1186.47 19-16***96 97.765 2.3277
26 اخوان اولاد الخباز 5/34 2° 15.13:58:44 262.5971 1184.292 19-38***70 97.672 2.4209
27 LOFT NAOUI 5/21 3° 15.13:59:18 263.2212 1184.082 15-04***89 97.579 2.514
28 LOFT ABOU HOUSAM 9/32 2° 15.13:55:35 258.7667 1183.836 19-03***19 97.486 2.6071
29 LOFT BOUAIBA 6/53 4° 15.13:55:52 258.8874 1182.852 19-77***77 97.393 2.7002
30 LOFT ABOU HOUSAM 9/32 3° 15.13:55:59 258.7667 1181.67 19-03***52 97.3 2.7933
31 MOHAMED NEKKACH 5/40 2° 15.13:59:30 262.5205 1179.87 18-60***95 97.207 2.8864

تمانار
236 1074 258  Km 50 Km/h 

VITESSE
2020-03-15 10:17:00

30.9974543, -9.6861754

07:42,19:43

Lâcher 236 , تمانار Pig Admis, 33 %



Cls Nom Ad/En C.N heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague Point coef
32 LOFT ZEMZM 8/35 1° 15.13:56:35 259.0076 1179.54 19-66***92 97.114 2.9795
33 LOFT MOHAMAD

YOUSSEF
5/39 3° 15.13:59:45 262.715 1179.414 19-09***95 97.021 3.0726

34 LOFT ABOU HOUSAM 9/32 4° 15.13:56:31 258.7667 1178.802 19-03***50 96.927 3.1657
35 SLAWI YOUSSEF 6/22 1° 15.14:00:17 263.0492 1178.094 19-75***33 96.834 3.2588
36 SERHANI ABDELLAH 6/40 4° 15.14:00:37 263.3624 1177.74 19-27***23 96.741 3.352
37 LOFT MOHAMAD

YOUSSEF
5/39 4° 15.14:00:11 262.715 1177.128 18-84***04 96.648 3.4451

38 عبد الله عز الدين 8/16 1° 15.14:00:46 263.2601 1176.492 17-53***84 96.555 3.5382
39 ISMAIL KAMALE 5/24 1° 15.14:00:47 263.0864 1175.628 19-91***75 96.462 3.6313
40 LOFT BOUAIBA 6/53 5° 15.13:57:18 258.8874 1175.16 19-97***68 96.369 3.7244
41 إدريس فضولي 5/32 1° 15.14:06:09 268.7088 1172.634 17-09***63 96.276 3.8175
42 LOFT YOUSSEF BILO 4/14 2° 15.14:01:06 262.7699 1172.556 17-38***78 96.183 3.9106
43 LOFT YOUSSEF BILO 4/14 3° 15.14:01:23 262.7699 1171.074 18-41***23 96.089 4.0037
44 RDIAN MSSTAFA 4/18 1° 15.14:00:10 261.2795 1170.78 19-10***28 95.996 4.0968
45 عزيز يوسف 6/0 2° 15.13:57:11 257.6015 1169.94 18-64***81 95.903 4.1899
46 عزيز يوسف 6/0 3° 15.13:57:22 257.6015 1168.968 18-64***73 95.81 4.2831
47 LOFT NAOUI 5/21 4° 15.14:02:16 263.2212 1168.488 18-61***51 95.717 4.3762
48 عبد الله عز الدين 8/16 2° 15.14:02:49 263.2601 1165.812 19-27***71 95.624 4.4693
49 سعيد غضبان 3/23 1° 15.14:02:34 262.9527 1165.74 18-38***24 95.531 4.5624
50 FAMILLE/ HAYTAM/

AMIRE
2/24 1° 15.13:59:31 259.2946 1165.284 19-71***36 95.438 4.6555

51 BILAL SERHANI 10/31 2° 15.13:59:47 259.2575 1163.718 19-03***25 95.345 4.7486
52 ISMAIL KAMALE 5/24 2° 15.14:03:05 263.0864 1163.67 18-73***57 95.251 4.8417
53 BILAL SERHANI 10/31 3° 15.13:59:54 259.2575 1163.112 19-03***21 95.158 4.9348
54 RDIAN MSSTAFA 4/18 2° 15.14:01:42 261.2795 1162.794 19-35***27 95.065 5.0279
55 SAIDE LAKERI 6/30 4° 15.13:50:08 247.6374 1161.888 19-03***53 94.972 5.121
56 LOFT NAOUI 5/21 5° 15.14:03:37 263.2212 1161.528 17-14***04 94.879 5.2142
57 SERHANI ABDELLAH 6/40 5° 15.14:04:22 263.3624 1158.318 16-02***15 94.786 5.3073
58 ZOHAYR/ZOHAYR 5/10 1° 15.14:04:25 262.9938 1156.44 19-02***77 94.693 5.4004
59 عزيز يوسف 6/0 4° 15.13:59:48 257.6015 1156.2 18-64***71 94.6 5.4935
60 NOUR BILALE 5/40 3° 15.14:04:23 262.8222 1155.858 17-00***95 94.507 5.5866
61 NOUR BILALE 5/40 4° 15.14:04:35 262.8222 1154.838 17-00***44 94.413 5.6797
62 NOUR BILALE 5/40 5° 15.14:04:39 262.8222 1154.502 19-93***46 94.32 5.7728
63 اخوان اولاد الخباز 5/34 3° 15.14:04:31 262.5971 1154.19 17-21***21 94.227 5.8659
64 عمر رجاني 6/35 2° 15.14:07:55 266.1103 1152.408 18-02***36 94.134 5.959
65 عزيز يوسف 6/0 5° 15.14:00:44 257.6015 1151.376 19-75***21 94.041 6.0521
66 ZOHAYR/ZOHAYR 5/10 2° 15.14:05:36 262.9938 1150.452 19-28***03 93.948 6.1453
67 MOHAMED NEKKACH 5/40 3° 15.14:06:07 262.5205 1145.796 17-39***18 93.855 6.2384
68 ISMAIL KAMALE 5/24 3° 15.14:06:39 263.0864 1145.598 17-11***38 93.762 6.3315
69 LOFT ABOU RITAJE 5/23 1° 15.13:55:16 249.3828 1142.562 19-62***88 93.669 6.4246
70 ISMAIL KAMALE 5/24 4° 15.14:07:27 263.0864 1141.62 17-08***00 93.575 6.5177
71 محمد أحمد 6/20 2° 15.14:07:19 262.8326 1141.182 19-93***07 93.482 6.6108



Cls Nom Ad/En C.N heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague Point coef
72 SIMO LMNAWR 3/10 1° 15.14:09:49 265.6824 1141.164 19-31***94 93.389 6.7039
73 FAMILLE/ HAYTAM/

AMIRE
2/24 2° 15.14:04:19 259.2946 1140.678 19-75***06 93.296 6.797

74 محمد أحمد 6/20 3° 15.14:07:34 262.8326 1139.94 17-02***71 93.203 6.8901
75 RACHID YOUNSSE 6/22 1° 15.14:07:31 262.7574 1139.862 18-41***87 93.11 6.9832
76 BILAL SERHANI 10/31 4° 15.14:04:30 259.2575 1139.592 19-03***72 93.017 7.0764
77 LOFT ZEMZM 8/35 2° 15.14:04:21 259.0076 1139.244 17-11***24 92.924 7.1695
78 MOHAMED NEKKACH 5/40 4° 15.14:07:28 262.5205 1139.082 18-60***80 92.831 7.2626
79 MOHAMED NEKKACH 5/40 5° 15.14:07:33 262.5205 1138.668 17-21***29 92.737 7.3557
80 ZOHAYR/ZOHAYR 5/10 3° 15.14:08:04 262.9938 1138.17 17-07***07 92.644 7.4488
81 إدريس فضولي 5/32 2° 15.14:13:11 268.7088 1137.714 19-09***58 92.551 7.5419
82 BILAL SERHANI 10/31 5° 15.14:05:12 259.2575 1136.1 19-03***15 92.458 7.635
83 عمر رجاني 6/35 3° 15.14:11:19 266.1103 1135.686 18-69***46 92.365 7.7281
84 محمد أحمد 6/20 4° 15.14:08:49 262.8326 1133.796 19-48***45 92.272 7.8212
85 إدريس فضولي 5/32 3° 15.14:14:03 268.7088 1133.556 19-52***70 92.179 7.9143
86 LOFT ZEMZM 8/35 3° 15.14:06:19 259.0076 1129.476 17-11***74 92.086 8.0074
87 ISMAIL KAMALE 5/24 5° 15.14:10:07 263.0864 1128.564 17-02***90 91.993 8.1006
88 عبد الله عز الدين 8/16 3° 15.14:10:23 263.2601 1128.018 19-27***70 91.899 8.1937
89 LOFT ABOU RITAJE 5/23 2° 15.13:58:21 249.3828 1126.644 19-33***00 91.806 8.2868
90 سعيد غضبان 3/23 2° 15.14:10:33 262.9527 1125.894 19-37***56 91.713 8.3799
91 محمد أحمد 6/20 5° 15.14:10:41 262.8326 1124.736 17-02***18 91.62 8.473
92 عبد الله عز الدين 8/16 4° 15.14:11:05 263.2601 1124.64 19-27***69 91.527 8.5661
93 سليماااااان 4/17 1° 15.14:13:17 265.6824 1124.424 17-01***66 91.434 8.6592
94 RDIAN MSSTAFA 4/18 3° 15.14:09:35 261.2795 1123.38 17-39***22 91.341 8.7523
95 ياسر رضى 5/21 1° 15.14:07:36 259.0091 1123.194 19-43***72 91.248 8.8454
96 عبد الله عز الدين 8/16 5° 15.14:11:30 263.2601 1122.642 15-09***93 91.155 8.9385
97 LHAYSSNE ZMZEME 5/30 1° 15.14:10:38 262.1439 1122.03 19-95***93 91.062 9.0317
98 RACHID YOUNSSE 6/22 2° 15.14:11:12 262.7574 1121.934 17-18***71 90.968 9.1248
99 حكيم العربي 8/16 1° 15.14:10:50 262.2246 1121.418 19-30***81 90.875 9.2179
100 IKHWAN HAMASS 4/13 1° 15.14:12:02 263.2534 1120.068 17-17***77 90.782 9.311
101 إدريس فضولي 5/32 4° 15.14:17:19 268.7088 1118.142 17-15***02 90.689 9.4041
102 عمر رجاني 6/35 4° 15.14:15:06 266.1103 1117.638 19-67***98 90.596 9.4972
103 LOFT ZEMZM 8/35 4° 15.14:08:46 259.0076 1117.536 19-66***00 90.503 9.5903
104 LOFT R.C.A 2/13 1° 15.14:12:43 262.8392 1115.064 16-02***20 90.41 9.6834
105 RACHID YOUNSSE 6/22 3° 15.14:12:39 262.7574 1115.034 17-94***34 90.317 9.7765
106 إدريس فضولي 5/32 5° 15.14:18:07 268.7088 1114.434 19-58***59 90.224 9.8696
107 ZOHAYR/ZOHAYR 5/10 4° 15.14:13:06 262.9938 1113.906 19-28***04 90.13 9.9628
108 SLAWI YOUSSEF 6/22 2° 15.14:13:10 263.0492 1113.828 19-70***79 90.037 10.0559
109 سليماااااان 4/17 2° 15.14:15:32 265.6824 1113.816 19-39***42 89.944 10.149
109 سليماااااان 4/17 3° 15.14:15:32 265.6824 1113.816 19-16***51 89.944 10.149
109 سليماااااان 4/17 4° 15.14:15:32 265.6824 1113.816 17-07***73 89.944 10.149
112 ZOHAYR/ZOHAYR 5/10 5° 15.14:13:32 262.9938 1111.866 17-07***11 89.665 10.4283
112 IKHWAN HAMASS 4/13 2° 15.14:13:46 263.2534 1111.866 19-82***51 89.665 10.4283



Cls Nom Ad/En C.N heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague Point coef
114 عزيز سرحاني 3/13 2° 15.14:11:14 260.3655 1111.566 19-05***14 89.479 10.6145
115 SLAWI YOUSSEF 6/22 3° 15.14:13:49 263.0492 1110.774 19-75***39 89.386 10.7076
116 RACHID YOUNSSE 6/22 4° 15.14:13:46 262.7574 1109.772 17-18***70 89.292 10.8007
117 LOFT YOUSSEF BILO 4/14 4° 15.14:14:04 262.7699 1108.422 14-39***02 89.199 10.8939
118 عزيز سرحاني 3/13 3° 15.14:12:17 260.3655 1106.604 18-60***91 89.106 10.987
119 فجري أيمن 5/26 1° 15.14:14:50 263.0742 1106.13 19-82***31 89.013 11.0801
120 IKHWAN BALIK/

YASSINE
3/9 1° 15.14:18:17 266.4209 1104.18 18-73***99 88.92 11.1732

121 فجري أيمن 5/26 2° 15.14:15:46 263.0742 1101.804 19-27***73 88.827 11.2663
122 LOFT ZEMZM 8/35 5° 15.14:12:13 259.0076 1101.144 14-57***45 88.734 11.3594
123 فجري أيمن 5/26 3° 15.14:15:57 263.0742 1100.958 17-02***98 88.641 11.4525
124 LHAYSSNE ZMZEME 5/30 2° 15.14:15:11 262.1439 1100.598 16-16***33 88.548 11.5456
125 فجري أيمن 5/26 4° 15.14:16:05 263.0742 1100.346 19-82***21 88.454 11.6387
126 RACHID YOUNSSE 6/22 5° 15.14:15:48 262.7574 1100.322 19-42***58 88.361 11.7318
127 ياسر رضى 5/21 2° 15.14:12:27 259.0091 1100.058 19-11***01 88.268 11.825
128 LOFT ABOU RITAJE 5/23 3° 15.14:03:43 249.3828 1099.974 19-62***27 88.175 11.9181
129 فجري أيمن 5/26 5° 15.14:16:17 263.0742 1099.428 19-82***42 88.082 12.0112
130 SLAWI YOUSSEF 6/22 4° 15.14:16:42 263.0492 1097.412 17-04***73 87.989 12.1043
131 MOHAMADE

HAROWGA
1/31 1° 15.14:17:03 263.1971 1096.428 19-09***60 87.896 12.1974

132 ياسر رضى 5/21 3° 15.14:13:14 259.0091 1096.41 19-66***94 87.803 12.2905
133 ZOHAYR MOHAMADE 2/36 1° 15.14:16:48 262.6187 1095.156 19-45***97 87.71 12.3836
134 LHAYSSNE ZMZEME 5/30 3° 15.14:16:26 262.1439 1094.85 19-69***99 87.616 12.4767
135 LOFT ACHERAF 1/15 1° 15.14:17:41 263.147 1093.332 17-04***53 87.523 12.5698
136 LHAYSSNE ZMZEME 5/30 4° 15.14:16:52 262.1439 1092.876 19-51***58 87.43 12.6629
137 SIMO LMNAWR 3/10 2° 15.14:20:28 265.6824 1091.25 19-31***97 87.337 12.7561
138 ANASE ABD LALI 5/15 1° 15.14:13:45 257.8912 1089.3 18-84***69 87.244 12.8492
139 ياسر رضى 5/21 4° 15.14:14:50 259.0091 1089.036 19-43***26 87.151 12.9423
140 LOFT SEBAR 8/0 2° 15.14:03:51 246.6826 1087.428 16-57***52 87.058 13.0354
141 علي 3/7 1° 15.14:19:28 263.0042 1084.704 18-13***91 86.965 13.1285
142 IKHEWANE WAREDI 3/11 1° 15.14:14:59 257.8498 1083.48 19-41***67 86.872 13.2216
143 LOFT SEBAR 8/0 3° 15.14:04:43 246.6826 1083.288 19-02***07 86.778 13.3147
144 ANASE ABD LALI 5/15 2° 15.14:15:07 257.8912 1083.048 19-07***99 86.685 13.4078
145 LOFT ABOU RITAJE 5/23 4° 15.14:07:18 249.3828 1082.862 19-29***86 86.592 13.5009
146 SLAWI YOUSSEF 6/22 5° 15.14:19:58 263.0492 1082.658 17-04***81 86.499 13.594
147 LHAYSSNE ZMZEME 5/30 5° 15.14:19:44 262.1439 1079.964 17-15***68 86.406 13.6872
148 LOFT SEBAR 8/0 4° 15.14:06:32 246.6826 1074.714 19-66***33 86.313 13.7803
149 SIMO LMNAWR 3/10 3° 15.14:24:14 265.6824 1074.624 19-31***30 86.22 13.8734
150 SAOUD AZZEDINE 7/28 1° 15.14:27:30 268.8882 1073.406 16-09***11 86.127 13.9665
151 ANASE ABD LALI 5/15 3° 15.14:17:22 257.8912 1072.908 18-70***67 86.034 14.0596
152 IKHEWANE WAREDI 3/11 2° 15.14:18:50 257.8498 1066.23 18-84***88 85.94 14.1527
153 IKHWAN HAMASS 4/13 3° 15.14:24:01 263.2534 1065.732 18-06***54 85.847 14.2458
154 حكيم العربي 8/16 2° 15.14:23:49 262.2246 1062.426 13-03***29 85.754 14.3389



Cls Nom Ad/En C.N heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague Point coef
154 حكيم العربي 8/16 3° 15.14:23:49 262.2246 1062.426 17-01***56 85.754 14.3389
156 OMAR/HOSSINE

/REZEGAWI
3/4 1° 15.14:20:12 258.0722 1061.154 16-06***00 85.568 14.5251

157 OMAR/HOSSINE
/REZEGAWI

3/4 2° 15.14:20:18 258.0722 1060.716 18-89***48 85.475 14.6182

158 LOFT SEBAR 8/0 5° 15.14:11:17 246.6826 1052.922 18-66***94 85.382 14.7114
159 ANASE ABD LALI 5/15 4° 15.14:22:15 257.8912 1051.542 17-13***81 85.289 14.8045
160 LOFT SKOURI 6/19 1° 15.14:28:16 262.7574 1045.734 19-09***96 85.196 14.8976
161 SAOUD AZZEDINE 7/28 2° 15.14:34:22 268.8882 1044.768 18-07***46 85.102 14.9907
162 علي 3/7 2° 15.14:30:38 263.0042 1036.944 17-07***06 85.009 15.0838
163 SAOUD AZZEDINE 7/28 3° 15.14:36:54 268.8882 1034.586 19-96***83 84.916 15.1769
164 MEHDI ZAYERE 4/11 1° 15.14:23:39 254.9352 1033.59 19-78***05 84.823 15.27
165 SAOUD AZZEDINE 7/28 4° 15.14:37:23 268.8882 1032.66 17-18***89 84.73 15.3631
166 LOFT SKOURI 6/19 2° 15.14:31:57 262.7574 1030.626 17-14***51 84.637 15.4562
167 إخوان بلقيفة 5/16 1° 15.14:36:49 262.6348 1010.844 19-37***30 84.544 15.5493
168 OMAR/HOSSINE

/REZEGAWI
3/4 3° 15.14:32:19 258.0722 1010.79 18-98***25 84.451 15.6425

169 MEHDI ZAYERE 4/11 2° 15.14:29:57 254.9352 1007.85 19-15***97 84.358 15.7356
170 LOFT SKOURI 6/19 3° 15.14:40:06 262.7574 998.7 19-79***23 84.264 15.8287
171 LOFT SKOURI 6/19 4° 15.14:40:17 262.7574 998.004 18-42***61 84.171 15.9218
172 علي 3/7 3° 15.14:41:47 263.0042 993.282 15-01***30 84.078 16.0149
173 إخوان بلقيفة 5/16 2° 15.14:43:49 262.6348 984.324 19-37***05 83.985 16.108
174 MEHDI ZAYERE 4/11 3° 15.14:36:09 254.9352 983.736 19-78***03 83.892 16.2011
175 MEHDI ZAYERE 4/11 4° 15.14:38:12 254.9352 976.014 19-78***01 83.799 16.2942
176 إخوان بلقيفة 5/16 3° 15.14:46:51 262.6348 973.26 16-14***61 83.706 16.3873
177 إخوان بلقيفة 5/16 4° 15.14:47:46 262.6348 969.966 19-37***25 83.613 16.4804
178 LOFT JRAYEFI 1/3 1° 15.14:44:01 257.9625 966.09 19-07***93 83.52 16.5736

SAOUD AZZEDINE 7/28 5° 15.10:44:47 0 0 0*** 0 0
FAMILY IMAD ILYAS 1/0 1° 15.11:15:18 0 0 0*** 0 0

LOFT BOUAIBA 6/53 6° 15.11:21:46 0 0 0*** 0 0
IKHWAN BALIK/

YASSINE
3/9 2° 15.11:29:57 0 0 0*** 0 0

IKHEWANE WAREDI 3/11 3° 15.11:34:21 0 0 0*** 0 0
LOFT RAJA 2/0 1° 15.11:40:32 0 0 0*** 0 0
LOFT RAJA 2/0 2° 15.11:43:33 0 0 0*** 0 0

LOFT ABOU RITAJE 5/23 5° 15.11:48:03 0 0 0*** 0 0
SAIDE LAKERI 6/30 5° 15.12:11:05 0 0 0*** 0 0
عبد الله عز الدين 8/16 6° 15.12:12:01 0 0 0*** 0 0
LOFT SKOURI 6/19 5° 15.12:26:53 0 0 0*** 0 0

MOSTAFA RAIDE 1/0 1° 15.12:38:37 0 0 0*** 0 0
LOFT SEBAR 8/0 6° 15.12:39:27 0 0 0*** 0 0

LOFT ABOU HOUSAM 9/32 5° 15.12:48:53 0 0 0*** 0 0
محمد أحمد 6/20 6° 15.12:51:11 0 0 0*** 0 0

ZOHAYR MOHAMADE 2/36 2° 15.12:52:24 0 0 0*** 0 0



Cls Nom Ad/En C.N heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague Point coef
اخوان اولاد الخباز 5/34 4° 15.13:00:56 0 0 0*** 0 0

RACHID YOUNSSE 6/22 6° 15.13:12:08 0 0 0*** 0 0
SAOUD AZZEDINE 7/28 6° 15.13:33:38 0 0 0*** 0 0

LOFT ABOU HOUSAM 9/32 6° 15.13:51:40 0 0 0*** 0 0
SAIDE LAKERI 6/30 6° 15.13:52:38 0 0 0*** 0 0

LOFT ABOU HOUSAM 9/32 7° 15.13:55:44 0 0 0*** 0 0
LOFT ZEMZM 8/35 6° 15.13:56:05 0 0 0*** 0 0
LOFT ZEMZM 8/35 7° 15.13:56:15 0 0 0*** 0 0
LOFT ZEMZM 8/35 8° 15.13:56:24 0 0 0*** 0 0

LOFT ABOU HOUSAM 9/32 8° 15.13:58:38 0 0 0*** 0 0
عمر رجاني 6/35 5° 15.13:59:37 0 0 0*** 0 0
عمر رجاني 6/35 6° 15.13:59:42 0 0 0*** 0 0

عبد الله عز الدين 8/16 7° 15.14:00:30 0 0 0*** 0 0
LOFT MOHAMAD

YOUSSEF
5/39 5° 15.14:00:36 0 0 0*** 0 0

LOFT ABOU HOUSAM 9/32 9° 15.14:00:52 0 0 0*** 0 0
اخوان اولاد الخباز 5/34 5° 15.14:01:44 0 0 0*** 0 0
BILAL SERHANI 10/31 6° 15.14:06:34 0 0 0*** 0 0
BILAL SERHANI 10/31 7° 15.14:06:47 0 0 0*** 0 0
BILAL SERHANI 10/31 8° 15.14:07:22 0 0 0*** 0 0
BILAL SERHANI 10/31 9° 15.14:08:21 0 0 0*** 0 0
BILAL SERHANI 10/31 10° 15.14:08:40 0 0 0*** 0 0

IKHWAN HAMASS 4/13 4° 15.14:09:35 0 0 0*** 0 0
سعيد غضبان 3/23 3° 15.14:10:21 0 0 0*** 0 0
ياسر رضى 5/21 5° 15.14:10:58 0 0 0*** 0 0

حكيم العربي 8/16 4° 15.14:11:11 0 0 0*** 0 0
LOFT SEBAR 8/0 7° 15.14:11:18 0 0 0*** 0 0
LOFT SEBAR 8/0 8° 15.14:11:32 0 0 0*** 0 0

عبد الله عز الدين 8/16 8° 15.14:11:45 0 0 0*** 0 0
LOFT R.C.A 2/13 2° 15.14:12:47 0 0 0*** 0 0

SLAWI YOUSSEF 6/22 6° 15.14:13:52 0 0 0*** 0 0
RDIAN MSSTAFA 4/18 4° 15.14:13:55 0 0 0*** 0 0

إخوان بلقيفة 5/16 5° 15.14:14:29 0 0 0*** 0 0
LOFT SKOURI 6/19 6° 15.14:21:17 0 0 0*** 0 0

ANASE ABD LALI 5/15 5° 15.14:21:58 0 0 0*** 0 0
حكيم العربي 8/16 5° 15.14:22:21 0 0 0*** 0 0

IKHWAN BALIK/
YASSINE

3/9 3° 15.14:22:29 0 0 0*** 0 0

حكيم العربي 8/16 6° 15.14:24:20 0 0 0*** 0 0
حكيم العربي 8/16 7° 15.14:24:28 0 0 0*** 0 0
حكيم العربي 8/16 8° 15.14:24:51 0 0 0*** 0 0

SAOUD AZZEDINE 7/28 7° 15.14:27:46 0 0 0*** 0 0
SERHANI ABDELLAH 6/40 6° 15.13:00:00 0 0 0*** 0 0



Cls Nom Ad/En C.N heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague Point coef
عزيز يوسف 6/0 6° 15.13:49:54 0 0 0*** 0 0

google maps يتم احتساب المسافات بنظام

PIGMA تم استخراج هذه النتيجة من الموقع


